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skok do diaľky Žiaci ZŠ - Kvalifikácia B1 05.09.2021 9:50

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Kubala Matúš
 

TJ Družba Piešťany 
5450
0,40

545
0,40 m/s

06

Ranostaj Erik
 

TJ Družba Piešťany 
4610
0,30

461
0,30 m/s

06

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek
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